elitescreens.com/evanesceb
2.35:12.35:116:1016:916:94:3
Evanesce B
53
Screen Material
• MaxWhite FG front projection material
• 1.1 Gain with wide 180º viewing angle
• Black masking borders enhance picture contrast

• 3-year warranty for ENR-G (Educational, Non-profit,
 Religious or Government/Military) - US only
Certified
• GREENGUARD® and GREENGUARD® Gold Certified | UL 2818
elitescreens.com/evanesceb
2.35:12.35:116:1016:916:9
Evanesce B
54
Evanesce B Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
EB100VW2-E8 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0
EB120VW2-E8 120"(4:3) 96.0/2438.4 72.0/1828.8
EB100HW2-E8 100" (16:9) 87.2/2049.0 49.0/1152.0
EB110HW2-E8 110"(16:9) 96.0/2438.4 54.0/1371.6
EB120HW2-E8 120"(16:9) 104.6/2458.0 58.9/1384.0
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at

• Optional in-wall up/down switch (part# ZIW-W)
Quality and Reliability
• 2-year manufacturer's warranty
• FCC, CE, CB GOSTCE & ISO9001:2008
elitescreens.com/evanescet
2.35:12.35:116:1016:1016:916:94:3
Evanesce Tab-Tension
60
Evanesce Tab-Tension Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
ITE100VW2-E8 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0
ITE120VW2-E8 120"(4:3) 96.0/2438.0 72.0/1829.0
ITE100HW2-E8 100"(16:9) 87.2/2215.0 49.1/1247.0
ITE106HW2-E8 106"(16:9) 92.4/2347.0 52.0/1321.0
ITE120HW2-E8 121"(16:9) 104.6/2657.0 58.8/1494.0
ITE135HW2-E8 135"(16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.0
ITE108XW2-E8 108"(16:10) 91.6/2326.0 57.2/1454.0
ITE114XW2-E8 114"(16:10) 96.6/2454.0 60.4/1534.0
ITE126XW2-E8 126"(16:10) 106.8/2713.0 66.8/1695.0
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at